
The Championships, Wimbledon 
 29th June - 12th July 2026

Mon 29 June  (1st Round matches) 

Tues 30 June  (1st Round matches) 

Wed 1 July  (2nd Round matches) 

Thur 2 July  (2nd Round matches) 

Fri 3 July  (3rd Round matches) 

Sat 4 July  (3rd Round matches) 

Sun 5 July  (4th Round matches) 

Mon 6 July  (Magic Monday) 

Tues 7 July  (Mens’ & Ladies’ Quarter Final) 

Wed 8 July  (Mens’ & Ladies’ Quarter Final) 

Thur 9 July  (Ladies’ Semi Final ) 

Fri 10 July  (Mens’ Semi Final ) 

Sat 11 July  (Ladies’ Final) £2,190 

Sun 12 July  (Mens’ Final) £8,995 

Debenture tickets are the most sought-after seats on Centre and No.1 courts, providing excellent views of the action. Debentures are 
issued in pairs, however groups of 4-8 Debentures are available at a slight premium. Debenture ticket holders also have access to 
exclusive bars and restaurants located within Centre and No.1 Court offering the most convenient dining options available at The 
Championships. Please see dates and prices below: 

For more information edinburgh@matchpointhospitality.com 0131 477 7755 www.matchpointhospitality.com 
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Prices Per Person +VAT.   Please contact us to confirm current prices. 

https://www.matchpointhospitality.com/en-gb/

